



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.PET. 2/2024**

SERA FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED (IN VOL.LIQN.)

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

.....

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

04.11.2024

%

1. It is already 4.45 pm.
2. List on 04.03.2025.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

NOVEMBER 4, 2024